GSZS Rybno
~ GKS Grunwald Gierzwatd
KS Gmina Koztowo
GKS Polonia ltowo
LKS Wel Lidzbark Welski

KS Mroczno

Druzyna

Rr4AY 1l liga wojewdodzka C1 Trampkarz Grupa 5

POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 10 (so. 2020.10.24 - nd. 2020.10.25 - so. 2020.11.07)

2020-10-24 11:00

2020-10-25 11:00

2020-11-07 10:00

GKS Grunwald Gierzwatd 4 : 1 KS Gmina Koztowo

LKS Wel Lidzbark Welski 0 : 3 GKS Polonia fowo

KS Mroczno 1 : 12 GSZS Rybno
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Bramki Forma

52:16

38:19

23:15
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10:73

Frygnowo 1

Lidzbark, Lipowa 53

Mroczno 22A



